Position

General Manager
Admin of District Services
Finance Manager

District Service Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Orchard Dale Water District
Orchard Dale Water District
Orchard Dale Water District
Orchard Dale Water District

Department

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Total Wages

$212,910
$123,784
$109,689

$70,875

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,688
$31,091

$8,010
$21,712



