Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Orchard Dale Water District	Admin	\$212,910	\$43,688
Admin of District Services		Orchard Dale Water District	Admin	\$123,784	\$31,091
Finance Manager		Orchard Dale Water District	Admin	\$109,689	\$8,010
District Service Specialist		Orchard Dale Water District	Admin	\$70,875	\$21,712